1
M
ai
n
B
oa
rd
  Support up to 65W Intel® Core Ultra 9/7/5

DIMM/DP/HDMI®/Dual GbE/COM/Audio/
USB
Ordering Guide
One WADE-8214-Q870 Main board
One I/O shield
One SATA cable
Packing List
M.2 Type M socket
1x PCIe Gen5 x 16
1x COM port
RS232/422/485
LGA1851 socket
3x COM port RS232
2x DDR5 socket
USB 3.2 Gen 1 header
USB 2.0 header
M.2 Type E socket
4x SATA III ports
HDMI RS232/422/485 USB 3.2 Gen 2
GbE LAN Audio
USB 3.2 Gen 2x2
DP
USB 3.2 Gen 1